			51-2-I			
D62/61	P63451	T/A 38-255		CD	AT SMA & House	
P6345	5.5	SHORT FORM	CONDICH huch	and and \wife	(s)	
Dution	LAVERNE T. GOODRI	CH or MARY LOU	SUUDRICH, HUSE	V Ciy_		
Parties:	2542 R. R. Avenue Malin, Oregon	97632		Grantor (herein	(s) "Borrower")	
	TRANSAMERICA TIT	IF CO.				
	COO Main Street			Trustee	2	÷,
	Klamath Falls, C	pregon 97601		Benefi		
	State of Oregon, by	and through the		(herein	"Lender")	1
	D'under of Veterans	Allans		lock 1. Tract	No. 1203,	1. 8 1. 8
A. 1	Director of Veterans	property described as fo	State of Ore	jon, TOGETHE	No. 1203, R WITH THE FOLLOWING 1982, Make/Timberidge,	
			VEN TO THE PR	UPERIL ICALL		
including a which real	all appurtenances, buildings, a property is hereinafter refer	red to as "Trust Property	y." ; and incorporate by t	his reference the enti	rety of the master form of Trust n the volume and at the page as	
B.	Borrower, Lender, and Trust	ee hereby expressly adopt y recording officer of the	county in which Trust	Property is located	n the volume and at the page as	
	ILLET IN ONE COLLEC	I	Volume	Page	Fee No.	
	County	Date of Record	or Reel M-82	16543		
1	Klamath	12-1-82	M-02			
			o of			
C.	Borrower is indebted to Le	nder in the principal sum	ine Hundred E	ighty and no/	payments of principal and interest	
<u>\$ 32, 9</u>	080.00, (<u>Thirt</u>) debtedness is evidenced by Bor balance of the indebtedness, if HEREFORE, to secure paymen	y IWO INOUSANG A rower's Note of even date I	herewith (hereinafter	"Note"), providing for 1 2008	payments of principal and interest	
which in	debteaness is evident of	t seener paid due and p	ayable on <u>Ap</u>	the Note in strict ac	cordance with the terms, including	
with the T	HEREFORE, to secure payment	nt by Borrower of the fille which terms of the Note ar	e incorporated by this	indicated above, and	cordance with the terms, including also in order to secure performance in the Note covenanted by Borrower y be made by Lender to Borrower, as or this Trust Deed, Borrower hereby	
to perio	any other indebtedness of Bor	rower to Lender with pow	ver of sale, the Trust P	operty and presently	-	
grants, issues	and profits therefrom to the	Lender upon the occurrence of	an event of default, a	s defined in the man	ollect and enjoy the rents, revenues,	
indicat	PROVIDED, HOWEVER, that ed above, Borrower may rema	in in control of and oper	ate and manage the	manificantia made in t	ster form of Trust Deed recorded to ollect and enjoy the rents, revenues, the Note in strict accordance with the as indicated above, and shall make all on Trustee shall execute and deliver to	
income	e, issues and profits thereif of PROVIDED, FURTHER, that	if Borrower shall make al	l payments for which in the master form of	Trust Deed recorded a	he Note in strict accordance with the as indicated above, and shall make all in Trustee shall execute and deliver to	
terms	thereof and shall perform all c ents due on any other indebted wer, without warranty, a reco	ness and shall perform all	of the covenants cont roperty.		as indicated above, and shall mine on in Trustee shall execute and deliver to ultural, timber or grazing purposes.	
Borro	wer, without warranty, a rea	warrants that the Trust	Property is not curr	ently used for agricu	ultural, timber or grazing purposes.	
	BORROWER covenants and	man and ha(s)(ve) caused	this Trust Deed to be	executed on the $_301$	in day of <u>March</u> , 19.83. Wodrich CH <u>GOODRICH</u>	
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, BO	frower(s) maximum	Jave	ine Topper	CH	-
			LAVE	RIVE T. dogen	Gooduch	
			BORROWI	ERIST MARY LOU	GOODKICH	
		۸C	KNOWLEDGME	NT		
		A				
STA	ATE OF OREGON) 88.		يو معد المنظم من وال		
C -	unty of Klamath) 	within named	verne T. Good	rich and Mary Low	
	Before me, a notary public, Coudrich	personally appeared the v	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	l'itrod.	TAN	
an an	Before me, a houry pure Condr.Leh d acknowledged the foregoing Witness my hand and of		i r volumary av and		Sector Sector	
	Witness my fullin and we				- Allor	
	$= \{ \phi_{i}^{i} \in \mathcal{F}_{i} \mid i \in \mathcal{F}_{i} \}$	i se i	M M ling return to	x Commission Expires:	67/1/20 7601	
T T	RUST DEED HORT FORM	D.V.A., 124	North 4th, K.	Falls, OK 97		
*	STATE OF OREGON	I: COUNTY OF F	LAMATH :ss		ceived and filed fo	or
	I hereby certif	y that the wi	thin instru	ment was related 1983 at $\frac{1}{2}$	on page. NTY, CLERK	_M,
	record on the	<u>31st day of Ma</u>	3, of	Deeds	on page. 4707	
	and duly record		EVELY	BIEHN COU	NTY CLERK	
			by	BIEHN COU	Deputy	
	Fee \$ 4.00		-			